===

/‘} —k\
{ \
\ )

THE
AGCCIDENTAL
CREATIVE

HOW TO BE BRILLIANT
AT A MOMENT'S NOTICE

TODD HENRY

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP



PREFACE
INTRODUCTION: THE ACCIDENTAL CREATIVE

PART 1: THE DYNAMICS

1. THE DYNAMICS OF CREATIVE WORK
2. THE DYNAMICS OF TEAM WORK

3. THE SIDE EFFECTS:
DEALING WITH THE ASSASSINS OF CREATIVITY

PART 2: CREATIVE RHYTHM

4. FOCUS: ZEROING IN ON WHAT'S CRITICAL
RELATIONSHIPS: BEING BRILLIANT TOGETHER
ENERGY: YOUR INVISIBLE ALLY

S

STIMULI: WHAT GOES IN MUST COME OUT

CONTENTS

25

43

69
93
113
135



8. HOURS: THEY'RE THE CURRENCY OF PRODUCTIVITY
9. PUTTING IT ALL TOGETHER: THE CHECKPOINTS
10.  COVER BANDS BON'T CHANGE THE WORLD

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
" APPENDIX
INDEX

//

L]

161
181
201
218

220
924





