650.1 HE_T

THE ACCIDENTAL CREATIVE HOW TO BE BRILLIANT AT A MOMENT'S NOTICE TODD HENRY



CONTENTS

	PREFACE	vii
	INTRODUCTION: THE ACCIDENTAL CREATIVE	1
PAR	T 1: THE DYNAMICS	
1.	THE DYNAMICS OF CREATIVE WORK	9
2.	THE DYNAMICS OF TEAM WORK	25
3.	THE SIDE EFFECTS:	
	DEALING WITH THE ASSASSINS OF CREATIVITY	43
PAR	T 2: CREATIVE RHYTHM	
4.	FOCUS: ZEROING IN ON WHAT'S CRITICAL	69
5.	RELATIONSHIPS: BEING BRILLIANT TOGETHER	93
6.	ENERGY: YOUR INVISIBLE ALLY	113
7.	STIMUĻI: WHAT GOES IN MUST COME OUT	135

8.	HOURS: THEY'RE THE CURRENCY OF PRODUCTIVITY	161
9.	PUTTING IT ALL TOGETHER: THE CHECKPOINTS	181
10.	COVER BANDS DON'T CHANGE THE WORLD	201
	ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	218
	APPENDIX	220
	INDEX	224

[]

• • •

۷